

## YELLOWSTONE COUNTY SPECIAL USE PERMIT

## YELLOWSTONE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS

ROOM 312 ◆ COUNTY COURTHOUSE PO BOX 35024 ◆ BILLINGS, MONTANA 59107-5024 PHONE (406) 256-2735 ◆ FAX (406) 254-7946

DATE ISSUED:						***	
FEE:				PERMIT N	UMBER:		
CHECK #:	·						
ISSUED TO:							
MAILING ADDRESS:					·		
PHONE :				r			
WORKSITE ADDRESS:							
SUBDIVISION :							
	BLOCK:			LOT:			
CERTIFICATE OF SURVEY :				TRACT :			
TOWNSHIP :		RANGE :		SECTION:			
NATURE	OF	SPEC	AL	USE	PERM	IIT	
The purpose of this permit is to allow the above agricultural user to use roads that are restricted by Yellowstone County Ordinance No. 07-107. This ordinance limits truck traffic on certain roads in Yellowstone County, as listed in the ordinance. Sections 7-14-2101, 7-14-2102 and 7-14-2103 of the Montana Code Annotated defines that the Yellowstone County Board of County Commissioners has the authority to manage the county roads in Yellowstone County. The original intent of enacting the ordinance was not to restrict agricultural users from using these roads.  This permit is valid until rescinded by Yellowstone County Public Works Department or the applicant stops agricultural use of the above designated property. It is valid for the agricultural user as identified above only. This permit can be revoked by Yellowstone County at any time.							
This permit must be kept with the veluser as identified above	nicle at all time	es. Copies ma	y be mad	le for additiona	l vehicles own	ed by the	agricultural
APPROVED BY :				DATE : _			
THIS PERMIT MUST BE ALL ATTACHED MAPS AND DRAWINGS							REQUESTED
By signing this permit, the p	ermittee a	ccepts the	terms s	stated abov	e.		
APPLICANT :				DATE : _			